OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2022 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
08/2021
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
💧
WET

Model Length (L) Width (W) Height (H) Weight
PVT-6L-KFS 45.7” 4.7” 4.3”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PVT-14L-KFS
▪ cETLus listed for wet locations in ambient temperatures from
-20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F).
▪ PVT-6L = DLC standard.
▪ PVT-14L & PVT-20L = DLC premium.
▪ IP67 rated for ingress protection.
▪ IK10 rated for impact.
▪ ETL sanitation listed for non-splash food zone to comply with
NSF/ANSI 2 standard.
▪ NEMA 4X.
▪ Complies with FCC Part 15, class A.
▪ Complies with IEC/EN61000-4-5, input transient protection (1.0kV).
▪ Surge protection = 1.0kV.
▪ 5-year warranty of all electronics and housing.
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
W
H
PVT-14L-KFS 50” 10” 4.1”
PVT-20L-KFS 50” 10” 4.1”
4 lbs.
13 lbs.
14 lbs.
Series